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Northport HIP
TownhomeStyle

p.9

• Two Storey Townhome
• Three Bedrooms
• Two and a half Bathrooms
• Double Lock Up Garage
• Spacious open plan living
• Master Bedroom with Ensuite

Areas: Features:
Ground Level: 
First Level:

Total Living:

Garage: 
Porch:
Patio: 

GRAND TOTAL:

50.0 m²	
67.0 m²	

117.0 m²	

38.6 m²	
2.1 m²	
3.5 m²	

161.2 m²

BROWNS PLAINS VIEWS




